B9144
P9910
A9225
P0106
N7473

P3278
N3836
C3719
U8925
D8298

A
@ ;
P

Lancashire
Cricket

WEEK 10 - 26th May 2023

£1000 WINNER
A6587 - Stephanie McDougall

£10 WINNERS

Mr E Dewhurst
Joe Holcroft

C2364
C4272

Emma Berry C9801
Max Waters B9298
Mrs Miles D0281

£5 WINNERS
P McGuinness Q2732
Shaun Rushworth P4576
Neil Walker P3374
Anne Lomax D1982
Norman Bennett C0597

Andrew Clark
Mark Alan Whiteley
Amanda Burton
Paul Morrall
Russell Drakeley

Stephen Leonard
Kath Stott
Sara Cleworth
lan Shaw
L Winterburn

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




