

## WEEK 10 - 26th May 2023

## £1000 WINNER A6587 - Stephanie McDougall

## £10 WINNERS

B9144	Mr E Dewhurst	C2364	Andrew Clark
P9910	Joe Holcroft	C4272	Mark Alan Whiteley
A9225	<b>Emma Berry</b>	C9801	<b>Amanda Burton</b>
P0106	<b>Max Waters</b>	B9298	<b>Paul Morrall</b>
N7473	Mrs Miles	D0281	Russell Drakeley

## £5 WINNERS

P3278	P McGuinness	Q2732	Stephen Leonard
N3836	<b>Shaun Rushworth</b>	P4576	Kath Stott
C3719	Neil Walker	P3374	Sara Cleworth
U8925	Anne Lomax	D1982	Ian Shaw
D8298	Norman Bennett	C0597	L Winterburn

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855 (A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845